Gen2 SERIES
�7603 Bluff Point Dr., Houston, TX 77086
281.880.8560
ladishvalves.com
CRITICAL SERVICE
HIGH PERFORMANCE BALL VALVES
PRINTED IN THE USA • 2026

UPON
REQUEST
HOW TO ORDER
The Ladish Valves figure number is comprised of 20 alpha numeric digits defining the required
product in detail. If you need assistance, give our knowledgeable sales staff a call at 281.880.8560
with the leading 4 digits and we can guide you through the rest. Our aim is to provide you with
precisely what you need.
EXAMPLE:
P935-L72H-TF12-G10Q-BNP0  6”, LCC/LCB, CF8M Ball Valve with C-276 Trim, Dual Packing, Fire
Safe
71 A216 WCB/WCC 16 A351 CK3MCUN 26 A494 N7M 55 A995 CD3MN-GR4A
72 A352 LCC/LCB 17 A351 CN3MN 30 A494 M35-1 56 A995 CE3MN-GR5A
05 A351 CF8M 20 A494 CW12MW 33 A494 CY40 57 A995 CD3MWCUN-GR6A
10 A351 CG8M 21 A494 CW6M 34 A494 CW6MC 60 B367 GRC2
11 A351 CG3M 22 A494 CW2M 35 A351 CT15C 61 B367 GRC3
12 A351 CF8C 23 A494 CX2MW 36 A494 CU5MCuC 62 B367 GRC7
15 A351 CN7M 24 A494 CX2M 37 A494 CZ100 63 B752 GR702C
25 A494 N12MV 52 A995 CD4M-
CUN-GR1B
CAST MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
9
SEAT
MATERIAL
BOLTING
&
NUTS
MISC.
OPTION SIZE
DESIGN
FIRE-SAFE
NACE
OPTION CODES
F 12 G 10 Q BNP0
C - �Carbon Filled TFMC
F - TFM
G - Carbon Graphite
K - Kel-F(PCTFE)
N - Nylon Devlon®
P - PEEK®
R - Glass Filled TFM
T - Virgin PTFE
V - Vespel®
X - HF Chrome Carbide
Y - HF Chrome Oxide
Z - HF Nickel Chrome
01 - B8CL1/8
02 - B8CL2/8
03 - B8MCL1/8M
04 - B8MCL2/8M
05 - B7/2H
06 - B7M/2HM
07 - ALLOY 20
08 - MONEL 400
09 - GR660
10 - L7/7
11 - INC 800
12 - HAST C
13 - B6/6
14 - B16/16
15 - K500
16 - A320 B8CL2/8
17 - B8CL2/8A
18 - B16/7
20 - L7M/7M
A - No Added Option
B - Cleaned
C - �Cryogenic Bonnet,
Vented Ball,
Unidirectional
D - �Cryogenic Bonnet,
Bi-Directional
E - Extended Stem
G - Cleaned/Packaged